1996 Ninja* IX"-6 Kawasak
PARTS DIAGRAM
Air Cleaner
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1996 Ninja" ZX"-6
PARTS LIST
Air Cleaner

ITEM NAME

CASE-AIR FILTER,LWR (Ref # 11011)
GASKET,AIR FILTER CASE (Ref # 11060)
GASKET (Ref # 11060A)
HOLDER,ELEMENT (Ref # 13091)
HOLDER,DUCT (Ref # 13091A)
SCREEN,AIR FILTER (Ref # 14037)
SCREEN,AIR DUCT,LH (Ref # 14037A)
SCREEN,AIR DUCT,RH (Ref # 14037B)
BREATHER (Ref # 14069)

DUCT,AIR INTAKE,LH (Ref # 14073)
DUCT,AIR INTAKE,RH (Ref # 14073A)
DUCT,CARBURETOR,#1&#2 (Ref # 14073B)
DUCT,CARBURETOR, #3&#4 (Ref # 14073C)
DUCT,DUCT-AIR FILTER (Ref # 14073D)
VALVE,AIR SWITCH (Ref # 16126)
PIPE,LH (Ref # 32151)

PIPE,RH (Ref # 32151A)

PIPE (Ref # 32151B)

FILTER-AIR (Ref # 49064)
FITTING,TUBE,T-TYPE (Ref # 92005)
FITTING,Y-TIPE (Ref # 92005A)
NUT,6MM (Ref # 92015)

CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037)
CLAMP,FUEL TUBE (Ref # 92037A)
CLAMP,AIR FILTER (Ref # 92037B)
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037D)
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037E)
RING-0,67.7X3.1 (Ref # 92055)
TUBE,4X9X80 (Ref # 92059)

PART NUMBER

11011-1394
11060-1317
11060-1343
13091-1815
13091-1816
14037-1165
14037-1166
14037-1167
14069-1051
14073-1549
14073-1550
14073-1562
14073-1563
14073-1574
16126-1144
32151-1462
32151-1463
32151-1540
49064-1055
92005-1017
92005-1250
92015-1602
92037-1076
92037-1271
92037-1409
92037-1972
92037-213
92055-1434
92059-1365
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Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY
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1996 Ninja" ZX"-6
PARTS LIST
Air Cleaner

ITEM NAME
TUBE,7X12X230 (Ref # 92059A)
TUBE,7X12X435,GREEN (Ref # 92059B)
PLUG,DRAIN (Ref # 92066)

PLUG (Ref # 92066A)

DAMPER (Ref # 92075)

SEAL,DUCT HOLDER (Ref # 92093)
SEAL,LH (Ref # 92093A)

SEAL,RH (Ref # 92093B)

COLLAR,L=9.6 (Ref # 92143)

BOLT,5X12 (Ref # 92150)

BOLT,6X20 (Ref # 92150A)
DAMPER,VALVE (Ref # 92160A)

CLAMP (Ref # 92170)

TUBE,4X9X220 (Ref # 92190)

TUBE,AIR SWITCH VALVE (Ref # 92190A)
TUBE,7X12X45 (Ref # 92190B)
TUBE,BREATHER (Ref # 92190C)
TUBE,14X20X158,LH (Ref # 92190D)
TUBE,14X20X158,RH (Ref # 92190E)
TUBE,14X20X28 (Ref # 92190))
BOLT-FLANGED,6X25 (Ref # 130)
SCREW-PAN-WP-CROS,5X12 (Ref # 224)
TUBE-RUBBER,7X10X120 (Ref # 702)
CASE-AIR FILTER,UPP (Ref # 11011A)
CASE-AIR FILTER,UPP (Ref # 11011B)
ELEMENT-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11013)
ELEMENT-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11013A)
BRACKET,VALVE (Ref # 11048)
VALVE,CANISTER (Ref # 16126A)

PART NUMBER

92059-1750
92059-1761
92066-1211
92066-1389
92075-1634
92093-1346
92093-1347
92093-1348
92143-1016
92150-1661
92150-1662
92160-1454
92170-1060
92190-1091
92190-1168
92190-1200
92190-1346
92190-1413
92190-1414
92190-1429
130H0625
224C0512
702A07120
11011-1395
11011-1412
11013-1226
11013-1230
11048-1179
16126-1274
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QUANTITY
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1996 Ninja" ZX"-6
PARTS LIST
Air Cleaner

ITEM NAME
FITTING,CANISTER (Ref # 92005B)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037C)

CLAMP (Ref # 92037C)

RING-O (Ref # 92055A)

GROMMET,AIR FILTER (Ref # 92071)
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)

TUBE,14X20X525 (Ref # 92190F)
TUBE,VALVE-AIR FILTER (Ref # 92190G)
TUBE,VALVE-FITTING (Ref # 92190H)
TUBE,VALVE-FITTING (Ref # 921901)
TUBE,AIR SWITCH-FITTING (Ref # 92190K)
TUBE,4X9X276 (Ref # 92190L)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
92005-1253
92037-1712
92037-1712
92055-1524
92071-1028
92160-1431
92190-1415
92190-1416
92190-1422
92190-1423
92190-1435
92190-1444
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