



# 1996 Ninja® ZX™-6

## PARTS LIST

### Air Cleaner

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CASE-AIR FILTER,LWR (Ref # 11011)	11011-1394	1
GASKET,AIR FILTER CASE (Ref # 11060)	11060-1317	1
GASKET (Ref # 11060A)	11060-1343	2
HOLDER,ELEMENT (Ref # 13091)	13091-1815	2
HOLDER,DUCT (Ref # 13091A)	13091-1816	1
SCREEN,AIR FILTER (Ref # 14037)	14037-1165	1
SCREEN,AIR DUCT,LH (Ref # 14037A)	14037-1166	1
SCREEN,AIR DUCT,RH (Ref # 14037B)	14037-1167	1
BREATHER (Ref # 14069)	14069-1051	1
DUCT,AIR INTAKE,LH (Ref # 14073)	14073-1549	1
DUCT,AIR INTAKE,RH (Ref # 14073A)	14073-1550	1
DUCT,CARBURETOR,#1&#2 (Ref # 14073B)	14073-1562	2
DUCT,CARBURETOR,#3&#4 (Ref # 14073C)	14073-1563	2
DUCT,DUCT-AIR FILTER (Ref # 14073D)	14073-1574	2
VALVE,AIR SWITCH (Ref # 16126)	16126-1144	1
PIPE,LH (Ref # 32151)	32151-1462	1
PIPE,RH (Ref # 32151A)	32151-1463	1
PIPE (Ref # 32151B)	32151-1540	1
FILTER-AIR (Ref # 49064)	49064-1055	2
FITTING,TUBE,T-TYPE (Ref # 92005)	92005-1017	1
FITTING,Y-TIPE (Ref # 92005A)	92005-1250	1
NUT,6MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1602	2
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037)	92037-1076	1
CLAMP,FUEL TUBE (Ref # 92037A)	92037-1271	2
CLAMP,AIR FILTER (Ref # 92037B)	92037-1409	2
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037D)	92037-1972	4
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037E)	92037-213	6
RING-O,67.7X3.1 (Ref # 92055)	92055-1434	4
TUBE,4X9X80 (Ref # 92059)	92059-1365	2

# 1996 Ninja® ZX™-6

## PARTS LIST

### Air Cleaner

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
TUBE,7X12X230 (Ref # 92059A)	92059-1750	1
TUBE,7X12X435,GREEN (Ref # 92059B)	92059-1761	2
PLUG,DRAIN (Ref # 92066)	92066-1211	3
PLUG (Ref # 92066A)	92066-1389	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92075)	92075-1634	2
SEAL,DUCT HOLDER (Ref # 92093)	92093-1346	1
SEAL,LH (Ref # 92093A)	92093-1347	1
SEAL,RH (Ref # 92093B)	92093-1348	1
COLLAR,L=9.6 (Ref # 92143)	92143-1016	2
BOLT,5X12 (Ref # 92150)	92150-1661	8
BOLT,6X20 (Ref # 92150A)	92150-1662	2
DAMPER,VALVE (Ref # 92160A)	92160-1454	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92170)	92170-1060	6
TUBE,4X9X220 (Ref # 92190)	92190-1091	1
TUBE,AIR SWITCH VALVE (Ref # 92190A)	92190-1168	2
TUBE,7X12X45 (Ref # 92190B)	92190-1200	1
TUBE,BREATHER (Ref # 92190C)	92190-1346	1
TUBE,14X20X158,LH (Ref # 92190D)	92190-1413	1
TUBE,14X20X158,RH (Ref # 92190E)	92190-1414	1
TUBE,14X20X28 (Ref # 92190J)	92190-1429	2
BOLT-FLANGED,6X25 (Ref # 130)	130H0625	9
SCREW-PAN-WP-CROS,5X12 (Ref # 224)	224C0512	4
TUBE-RUBBER,7X10X120 (Ref # 702)	702A07120	2
CASE-AIR FILTER,UPP (Ref # 11011A)	11011-1395	1
CASE-AIR FILTER,UPP (Ref # 11011B)	11011-1412	1
ELEMENT-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11013)	11013-1226	1
ELEMENT-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11013A)	11013-1230	1
BRACKET,VALVE (Ref # 11048)	11048-1179	1
VALVE,CANISTER (Ref # 16126A)	16126-1274	1

# 1996 Ninja® ZX™-6

## PARTS LIST

### Air Cleaner

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
FITTING,CANISTER (Ref # 92005B)	92005-1253	1
CLAMP (Ref # 92037C)	92037-1712	4
CLAMP (Ref # 92037C)	92037-1712	5
RING-O (Ref # 92055A)	92055-1524	1
GROMMET,AIR FILTER (Ref # 92071)	92071-1028	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92160)	92160-1431	1
TUBE,14X20X525 (Ref # 92190F)	92190-1415	1
TUBE,VALVE-AIR FILTER (Ref # 92190G)	92190-1416	1
TUBE,VALVE-FITTING (Ref # 92190H)	92190-1422	1
TUBE,VALVE-FITTING (Ref # 92190I)	92190-1423	1
TUBE,AIR SWITCH-FITTING (Ref # 92190K)	92190-1435	1
TUBE,4X9X276 (Ref # 92190L)	92190-1444	1